

Legislation Text

File #: 35814_002, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #2 TO CALL FOR PROJECTS PROPOSITION C & MEASURE R FUNDING AGREEMENT- INCREASE THE PROJECT'S BUDGET OF MEASURE R BY \$9,112,000 FROM \$2,215,000 TO \$11,327,000 & EXTEND THE LAPSING DATE OF FY2017-18 MEASURE R FUNDS TO 6/30/2023